
D O D D A ’ S  G A R D E N  C A F E  

B R E A K F A S T

PORRIDGE & BERRIES
Oats, milk, seasonal berries, honey,
almond flakes 

GRANOLA BOWL
Natural yoghurt, granola, berry compote,
pumpkin seeds, chia seeds and mint 

BACON BUN
Brioche bun, bacon

SAUSAGE BUN
Brioche bun, sausages 

BREAKFAST BUN
Bacon, halloumi, rocket, sun dried tomatoes,
chilli jam & mayonnaise  

SMASHED AVOCADO & EGG
ON TOAST
Sourdough bread, avocado, with coriander 

MUSHROOMS ON TOAST
Sourdough bread rubbed with garlic, hummus,
with wild mushrooms & halloumi

TOAST & PRESERVES
Local loaf, butter, jam or marmalade

GREEN GARDEN BREAKFAST
Vegetarian sausage, potato rosti
portobello mushroom, roasted tomato, beans, 
scrambled egg or fried egg served with toast 

THE BIG DODDINGTON
BREAKFAST
2 Sausage, 2 bacon, potato rosti, portobello
mushroom, roasted tomato, beans, 2
scrambled or 2 fried egg
black pudding, served with toast 

6.00

7.50

3.50

4.50

5.25

6.50

8.50

8.50

8.95

10.95

M A I N S

PLOUGHMAN’S BOARD
Cheddar, stilton, ham, sliced apple,
onion chutney, cornichons,
sausage roll

LASAGNE
Beef mince cooked in a tomato sauce
pasta, with a white sauce and cheese 
served with wedges, side salad & dressing

BACON CHEESE BURGER
Beef patty with cheese, bacon, onion chutney,
lettuce served on a brioche bun 
and a side of fries & coleslaw

SOUP OF THE DAY
Seasonal soup served with choice of bread
please ask a member of our team 

SAUSAGES & MASH
Local sausages, mash potato
with peas and onion gravy 

QUICHE &
HOMEMADE WEDGES
Ask the team for this week 
special  (Served with a side salad & dressing)

Dishes can be altered to cater for vegans, vegetarians and anyone
with allergies, 

please ask one of our team to assist you with your requests, thank
you. 

12.95

7.00

11.9513.95

11.50
10.95

JACKET POTATO

Beans & Cheese

Tuna Mayonnaise

Beef Chilli

7.95

9.50
9.50

Cheese
8.75

Served with side salad & dressing 

THE DODDINGTON
BREAKFAST
Sausage, bacon, potato rosti, portobello
mushroom, roasted tomato, beans, 
scrambled or fried egg
black pudding, served with toast 

13.95

EGGS ON TOAST
2 slices of toast with scrambles or fried
eggs

5.50

BEANS ON TOAST
2 slices of toast with baked beans

5.50

HOMEMADE FISHCAKE
Homemade fishcake with asparagus & new 
potato salad with a whole grain mustard 
dressing  

11.50

CEASER SALAD
Crispy lettuce, parmesan, anchovies,
croutons served in a homemade
ceaser dressing
Add Chicken

9.95

2.50

CHICKEN PASTA SALAD 
Chicken breast, with pesto pasta, rocket &
sundried tomatos

10.95
SAUSAGE & EGG BUN
Brioche bun, sausages & fried egg

BACON & EGG BUN
Brioche bun, bacon & fried egg

6.25

5.50

Cheese & Coleslaw 8.75

TOASTED TEACAKE
Local teacake & butter

3.50



ALCOHOL 
HOUSE WHITE WINE
HOUSE RED WINE

PROSECCO 

DRINKS

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

AMERICANO

CORTARDO

CHAI LATTE

MOCHA

EXTRA SHOT
SYRUPS

HOT CHOCOLATE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

CAMOMILE TEA
EARL GREY TEA

PEPPERMINT TEA

ORANGE SAN PELLEGRINO

LEMON SAN PELLEGRINO

ELDERFLOWER FENTIMANS

DIET COKE

COKE
SPARKING WATER
SPRING WATER

TEAS & COFFEE

ICED LATTE

3.30

3.50

3.50

3.40

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

2.50

2.75
2.75

2.75

3.50

1.00
0.75

2.65

2.65

2.95

2.95

3.10
2.15
2.15

4.95
4.95

5.75

PERONI 3.60

BERRY TEA 2.75

COKE ZERO 2.95

SIDES
Wedges

Egg

Bacon

Sausage

Black pudding 

Fries

Cheese
Coleslaw

Toast

2.75

3.50

1.25

1.30
1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50
2.00

S A N D W I C H E S

T O A S T I E S  

TUNA MELT
Sourdough bread, tuna,
mayonnaise, cheese & red
onion 

CHORIZO AND MOZZARELLA
Sourdough bread, chorizo, mozzarella,
pesto sun dried tomato’s & rocket 

CHEDDAR & 
CARAMLISED ONION
Sourdough bread, mature cheddar, 
onion chutney, gherkins & red onion

HAM & CHEESE
Sourdough bread, ham, gouda cheese
& mustard

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

Served with side salad & dressing 

BRIE, BACON & CRANBERRY
Sourdough bread, brie, bacon & cranberry 
sauce 

8.00

TUNA 
Local loaf, tuna,
mayonnaise, red onion and
lettuce

EGG MAYO & WATERCRESS
Local loaf, egg mayo & watercress 

CHEDDAR &
CARAMLISED ONION
Local loaf, mature cheddar, onion chutney, 
gherkins & red onion

HAM & CHEESE
Local loaf, ham, gouda cheese, mustard

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

Served with side salad & dressing 

SPECIALITY HOT CHOCOLATE
with cream & marshmellows

CLOUDY LEMONADE

J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT
ORANGE JUICE 
APPLE JUICE 

CAWSTON PRESS APPLE & PEAR
CAWSTON PRESS APPLE & MANGO 

FRUIT SHOOT APPLE &
BLACKCURRANT
FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE

HOUSE ROSE WINE 4.95

PERONI ALCOHOL FREE 

KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE

Dishes can be altered to cater for vegans,
 vegetarians and anyone with allergies, 

please ask one of our team 
to assist you with your requests, thank you. 

4.50

2.00

2.95
2.50
2.50

1.00

1.00

1.20

1.20

2.50

A F T E R N O O N  
T E A  

A V A I L I A B L E  T O  B O O K

AFTERNOON TEA FOR 2

AFTERNOON TEA FOR 3

38.00

55.00

Prior booking of 48hrs is 
required for afternoon tea


