DODDA'S GARDEN CAFE

BREAKFAST

PORRIDGE & BERRIES Oats, milk, seasonal berries, honey, almond flakes	6.00	THE DODDINGTON BREAKFAST Sausage, bacon, potato rosti, portobello mushroom, roasted tomato, beans,	10.95	BACON CHEESE BURGER Beef patty with cheese, bacon, onion chutney lettuce served on a brioche bun and a side of fries & coleslaw		LASAGNE Beef mince cooked in a tomato sauce pasta, with a white sauce and cheese served with wedges, side salad & dress	
GRANOLA BOWL Natural yoghurt, granola, berry compote, pumpkin seeds, chia seeds and mint	7.50	scrambled or fried egg black pudding, served with toast THE BIG DODDINGTON	13.95	SAUSAGES & MASH Local sausages, mash potato with peas and onion gravy	11.50	QUICHE & HOMEMADE WEDGES Ask the team for this week	10
BACON BUN	4.50	BREAKFAST		HOMEMADE FISHCAKE	11.50	special (Served with a side salad & dre	essing)
Brioche bun, bacon SAUSAGE BUN Brioche bun, sausages	5.25	2 Sausage, 2 bacon, potato rosti, portob mushroom, roasted tomato, beans, 2 scrambled or 2 fried egg black pudding, served with toast	Jello	Homemade fishcake with asparagus & new potato salad with a whole grain mustard dressing		PLOUGHMAN'S BOARD Cheddar, stilton, ham, sliced apple, onion chutney, cornichons,	12.
SAUSAGE & EGG BUN Brioche bun, sausages & fried egg	6.25	EGGS ON TOAST 2 slices of toast with scrambles or fried eggs	5.50	CHICKEN PASTA SALAD Chicken breast, with pesto pasta, rocket & sundried tomatos	10.95	sausage roll SOUP OF THE DAY Seasonal soup served with choice of b	7. oread
BACON & EGG BUN Brioche bun, bacon & fried egg	5.50	BEANS ON TOAST 2 slices of toast with baked beans	5.50	CEASER SALAD Crispy lettuce, parmesan, anchovies,	9.95	please ask a member of our team JACKET POTATO Served with side salad & dressing	
BREAKFAST BUN Bacon, halloumi, rocket, sun dried tomatoes,	6.50	TOAST & PRESERVES Local loaf, butter, jam or marmalade	3.50	croutons served in a homemade ceaser dressing Add Chicken	2.50	Cheese	7.95
chilli jam & mayonnaise GREEN GARDEN BREAKFAST	8.95	SMASHED AVOCADO & EGG ON TOAST	8.50			Beans & Cheese Cheese & Coleslaw	8.75 8.75
Vegetarian sausage, potato rosti portobello mushroom, roasted tomato, beans, scrambled egg or fried egg served with toast		Sourdough bread, avocado, with corian	nder				9.50
		MUSHROOMS ON TOAST Sourdough bread rubbed with garlic, hu with wild mushrooms & halloumi	8.50 ummus,			Tuna Mayonnaise	9.50
		TOASTED TEACAKE	3.50				

Local teacake & butter

MAINS

HE & EMADE WEDGES	10.95
e team for this week	
l (Served with a side salad & dre	essing)
GHMAN'S BOARD	12.95
ar, stilton, ham, sliced apple,	
chutney, cornichons,	
je roll	
OF THE DAY	7.00
al soup served with choice of b	read
ask a member of our team	
ΕΤ ΡΟΤΑΤΟ	
with side salad & dressing	
<u>è</u>	7.95
& Cheese	8.75
e & Coleslaw	8.75
hilli	9.50
1ayonnaise	9.50

11.95

SANDWICHES		SIDES					
Served with side salad & dressing		Wedges	2.75	TEAS & COFFEE		DRINKS	
TUNA	7.50	Egg	1.25				
Local loaf, tuna,		Bacon	1.30			ORANGE SAN PELLEGRINO	2.65
mayonnaise, red onion and lettuce		Sausage	1.50	FLAT WHITE	3.30	LEMON SAN PELLEGRINO	2.65
EGG MAYO & WATERCRESS	7.50	Black pudding	1.50	LATTE	3.50	ELDERFLOWER FENTIMANS	-
Local loaf, egg mayo & watercress		Toast	1.50	CAPPUCCINO	3.50	CLOUDY LEMONADE	2.95
CHEDDAR &	7.50	Cheese	1.50	AMERICANO	3.40	DIET COKE	2.95
CARAMLISED ONION Local loaf, mature cheddar, onion chutr	7.50	Coleslaw	2.00	AMERICANO	5.40	COKE ZERO	2.95
gherkins & red onion	iey,	Fries	3.50	CORTARDO	3.50	COKE	3.10
HAM & CHEESE	7.50			CHAI LATTE	3.50	SPARKING WATER	2.15
Local loaf, ham, gouda cheese, mustaro	b			МОСНА	3.50	SPRING WATER	2.15
TOASTIES		AFTERNOON		HOT CHOCOLATE		J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT	2.95
Served with side salad & dressing		TEA			3.50	ORANGE JUICE	2.50
TUNA MELT	8.00	AVAILIABLE TO BO	OOK	SPECIALITY HOT CHOCOLATE with cream & marshmellows	4.50	APPLE JUICE	2.50
Sourdough bread, tuna, mayonnaise, cheese & red				KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE	2.00	CAWSTON PRESS APPLE & PEAR	1.00
onion		AFTERNOON TEA FOR 2	38.00	ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	2.50	CAWSTON PRESS APPLE & MANGO	1.00
CHORIZO AND MOZZARELLA	8.00			BERRY TEA	2.75	FRUIT SHOOT APPLE & BLACKCURRANT	1.20
Sourdough bread, chorizo, mozzarella, pesto sun dried tomato's & rocket		AFTERNOON TEA FOR 3	55.00	CAMOMILE TEA	2.75	FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE	1.20
CHEDDAR &	8.00	Prior booking of 48hrs	ic	EARL GREY TEA	2.75	ALCOHOL	
CARAMLISED ONION	0.00	required for afternoon t		PEPPERMINT TEA	2.75	HOUSE WHITE WINE	4.95
Sourdough bread, mature cheddar, onion chutney, gherkins & red onion				ICED LATTE	3.50	HOUSE RED WINE	4.95
HAM & CHEESE				EXTRA SHOT	1.00	HOUSE ROSE WINE	4.95
Sourdough bread, ham, gouda cheese	8.00			SYRUPS	0.75	PROSECCO	5.75
& mustard						PERONI	3.60
BRIE, BACON & CRANBERRY Sourdough bread, brie, bacon & cranberr sauce	8.00 У	Dishes can be altered to cater for vegetarians and anyone with all please ask one of our team to assist you with your requests, th	ergies, 1			PERONI ALCOHOL FREE	2.50

